Position

Director IlI

Program Specialist Il

District Coordinator 12Mo
Director |

Program Specialist |

Se Sdc Non Severe Teacher
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist

Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist
Speech Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
Speech Language Pathologist
Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch
Speech Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist

Speech Language Pathologist

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Department Total Wages

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

$148,586
$130,230
$126,897
$119,918
$119,225
$116,169
$113,164
$112,275
$108,628
$107,245
$99,237
$94,635
$89,119
$87,943
$87,307
$84,370
$84,370
$84,162
$84,162
$84,162
$81,893
$80,627
$79,106
$74,143
$73,841
$72,975
$70,508
$69,948
$69,674
$69,451

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,106
$34,915
$34,616
$15,647
$33,651
$33,153
$31,116
$32,672
$32,214
$32,103
$31,037
$30,666
$29,813
$29,334
$28,093
$30,588
$28,850
$28,850
$28,868
$28,868
$30,278
$28,381
$28,216
$28,314
$26,618
$28,255
$20,869
$26,131
$20,457
$27,798



Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Secretary Director
Occupational Therapist
Secretary

Secretary Director

Clerk Il

Secretary

Secretary

Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist

Se Early Childhood Education
Medi Cal/State Reporting Spec

Speech And Language Path
Asst

Speech And Language Path
Asst

Inst Asst Ibi

Speech And Language Path
Asst

Instructional Asst Mod/Severe
Inst Asst Ibi

Instrl Asst Vision Impaired

Inst Asst Ibi

Inst Asst Ibi

Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod Sub Elementary
Teacher

Speech Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist

Instrl Asst Vision Impaired

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

Special Ed

Special Ed
Special Ed

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

$67,668
$66,587
$64,304
$64,024
$64,024
$60,820
$57,799
$56,382
$48,692
$48,345
$42,561
$42,307
$41,305
$40,871
$40,437
$39,100
$36,447

$33,169

$32,429
$30,687

$29,109
$27,479
$27,239
$25,748
$25,421
$24,963

$24,592
$23,762
$18,226

$27,627

$7,552
$27,217
$27,938
$25,466
$25,955
$19,062
$27,110
$26,138
$24,371
$23,639
$25,324
$25,714

$5,188
$17,643
$24,911
$12,656

$12,259

$12,188
$11,939

$3,636
$11,559
$11,536
$9,632
$3,178
$2,506

$19,956
$3,271
$7,879



Speech And Language Path
Asst

Bilingual Parent Advocate
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe
Occupational Therapist

Cl Autism Specialist
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe

Speech And Language Path
Asst

Speech And Language Path
Asst

Speech And Language Path
Asst

Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified
Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified

Saddleback Valley Unified

Special Ed

Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed
Special Ed

Special Ed

Special Ed

$14,646

$13,281
$12,349
$9,379
$8,487
$5,399
$3,692
$3,576

$3,046

$2,516

$1,916

$1,662
$161
$122
$110
$452
$48
$497

$1,769

$1,022



