Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director III		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$148,586	\$27,106
Program Specialist III		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$130,230	\$34,915
District Coordinator 12Mo		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$126,897	\$34,616
Director I		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$119,918	\$15,647
Program Specialist I		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$119,225	\$33,651
Se Sdc Non Severe Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$116,169	\$33,153
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$113,164	\$31,116
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$112,275	\$32,672
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$108,628	\$32,214
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$107,245	\$32,103
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$99,237	\$31,037
Teacher		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$94,635	\$30,666
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$89,119	\$29,813
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$87,943	\$29,334
Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$87,307	\$28,093
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$84,370	\$30,588
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$84,370	\$28,850
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$84,162	\$28,850
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$84,162	\$28,868
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$84,162	\$28,868
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$81,893	\$30,278
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$80,627	\$28,381
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$79,106	\$28,216
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$74,143	\$28,314
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$73,841	\$26,618
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$72,975	\$28,255
Se Autism Specialist Ibi Tch		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$70,508	\$20,869
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$69,948	\$26,131
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$69,674	\$20,457
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$69,451	\$27,798

Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$67,668	\$27,627
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$66,587	\$7,552
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$64,304	\$27,217
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$64,024	\$27,938
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$64,024	\$25,466
Secretary Director		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$60,820	\$25,955
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$57,799	\$19,062
Secretary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$56,382	\$27,110
Secretary Director		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$48,692	\$26,138
Clerk II		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$48,345	\$24,371
Secretary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$42,561	\$23,639
Secretary		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$42,307	\$25,324
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$41,305	\$25,714
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$40,871	\$5,188
Se Early Childhood Education		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$40,437	\$17,643
Medi Cal/State Reporting Spec		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$39,100	\$24,911
Speech And Language Path Asst		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$36,447	\$12,656
Speech And Language Path Asst		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$33,169	\$12,259
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$32,429	\$12,188
Speech And Language Path Asst		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$30,687	\$11,939
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$29,109	\$3,636
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$27,479	\$11,559
Instrl Asst Vision Impaired		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$27,239	\$11,536
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$25,748	\$9,632
Inst Asst Ibi		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$25,421	\$3,178
Instructional Asst. Mild/Mod	Sub Elementary Teacher	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$24,963	\$2,506
Speech Language Pathologist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$24,592	\$19,956
Occupational Therapist		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$23,762	\$3,271
Instrl Asst Vision Impaired		Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$18,226	\$7,879

Speech And Language Path Asst	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$14,646	\$1,916
Bilingual Parent Advocate	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$13,281	\$1,662
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$12,349	\$161
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$9,379	\$122
Occupational Therapist	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$8,487	\$110
Cl Autism Specialist	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$5,399	\$452
Instructional Asst Mod/Severe	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$3,692	\$48
Speech And Language Path Asst	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$3,576	\$497
Speech And Language Path Asst	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$3,046	\$1,769
Speech And Language Path Asst	Saddleback Valley Unified	Special Ed	\$2,516	\$1,022